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B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

o e
UN (GENED o
5 0.03%
8 0.05%
7 0.05%
9 0.06%
17 0.12%
16 0.11%
19 0.13%
26 0.18%
36 0.25%
44 0.30%
38 0.26%
58 0.40%
69 0.47%
70 0.48%
49 0.33%
73 0.50%
86 0.59%
76 0.52%
98 0.67%
114 0.78%
92 0.63%
115 0.79%
98 0.67%
106 0.72%
104 0.71%
94 0.64%
100 0.68%
119 0.81%
106 0.72%
108 0.74%
133 0.91%
116 0.79%
106 0.72%
115 0.79%
111 0.76%
98 0.67%
105 0.72%
95 0.65%
119 0.81%
110 0.75%
102 0.70%
102 0.70%
123 0.84%
109 0.74%
126 0.86%
105 0.72%
103 0.70%
128 0.87%
101 0.69%
104 0.71%

138 &R~ BEL%»8
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
5 0.03% 14635 100.00% 129.01-130 115 0.79% 4286 29.29%
13 0.09% 14630 99.97% 128.01-129 128 0.87% 4414 30.16%
20 0.14% 14622 99.91% 127.01-128 113 0.77% 4527 30.93%
29 0.20% 14615 99.86% 126.01-127 108 0.74% 4635 31.67%
46 0.31% 14606 99.80% 125.01-126 135 0.92% 4770 32.59%
62 0.42% 14589 99.69% 124.01-125 125 0.85% 4895 33.45%
81 0.55% 14573 99.58% 123.01-124 114 0.78% 5009 34.23%

107 0.73% 14554 99.45% 122.01-123 97 0.66% 5106 34.89%
143 0.98% 14528 99.27% 121.01-122 122 0.83% 5228 35.72%
187 1.28% 14492 99.02%  120.01- 121 104 0.71% 5332 36.43%

225 1.54% 14448 98.72%  119.01-120 103 0.70% 5435 37.14%

283 1.93% 14410 98.46% 118.01-119 107 0.73% 5542 37.87%

352 241% 14352 98.07% 117.01-118 132 0.90% 5674 38.77%

422 2.88% 14283 97.59% 116.01-117 98 0.67% 5772 39.44%

471 3.22% 14213 97.12% 115.01-116 125 0.85% 5897 40.29%

544 3.72% 14164 96.78%  114.01-115 132 0.90% 6029 41.20%

630 4.30% 14091 96.28% 113.01-114 109 0.74% 6138 41.94%

706 4.82% 14005 95.70% 112.01-113 105 0.72% 6243 42.66%

804 549% 13929 95.18%  111.01-112 119 0.81% 6362 43.47%

918 6.27% 13831 94.51% 110.01-111 141 0.96% 6503 44.43%

1010 6.90% 13717 93.73% 109.01-110 131 0.90% 6634 45.33%

1125 7.69% 13625 93.10% 108.01- 109 122 0.83% 6756 46.16%

1223 8.36% 13510 92.31% 107.01-108 127 0.87% 6883 47.03%

1329 9.08% 13412 91.64% 106.01- 107 134 0.92% 7017 47.95%

1433 9.79% 13306 90.92% 105.01 - 106 109 0.74% 7126 48.69%

1527 10.43% 13202 90.21% 104.01- 105 109 0.74% 7235 49.44%
1627 11.12% 13108 89.57% 103.01- 104 132 0.90% 7367 50.34%
1746 11.93% 13008 88.88% 102.01-103 121 0.83% 7488 51.17%
1852 12.65% 12889 88.07% 101.01-102 131 0.90% 7619 52.06%
1960 13.39% 12783 87.35% 100.01 - 101 113 0.77% 7732 52.83%
2093 14.30% 12675 86.61%  99.01-100 128 0.87% 7860 53.71%
2209 15.09% 12542 85.70% = 98.01-99 126 0.86% 7986 54.57%
2315 15.82% 12426 84.91%  97.01-98 M 0.76% 8097 55.33%
2430 16.60% 12320 84.18%  96.01-97 112 0.77% 8209 56.09%
2541 17.36% 12205 83.40%  95.01-96 89 0.61% 8298 56.70%
2639 18.03% 12094 82.64%  94.01-95 131 0.90% 8429 57.59%
2744 18.75% 11996 81.97%  93.01-9%4 102 0.70% 8531 58.29%
2839 19.40% 11891 81.25%  92.01-93 17 0.80% 8648 59.09%
2958 20.21% 11796 80.60%  91.01-92 102 0.70% 8750 59.79%
3068 20.96% 11677 79.79%  90.01-91 124 0.85% 8874 60.64%
3170 21.66% 11567 79.04%  89.01-90 M 0.76% 8985 61.39%
3272 22.36% 11465 78.34%  88.01-89 110 0.75% 9095 62.15%
3395 23.20% 11363 77.64%  87.01-88 99 0.68% 9194 62.82%
3504 23.94% 11240 76.80%  86.01-87 102 0.70% 9296 63.52%
3630 24.80% 11131 76.06% @ 85.01-86 100 0.68% 9396 64.20%
3735 25.52% 11005 75.20% @ 84.01-85 110 0.75% 9506 64.95%
3838 26.22% 10900 74.48%  83.01-84 100 0.68% 9606 65.64%
3966 27.10% 10797 73.78%  82.01-83 107 0.73% 9713 66.37%
4067 27.79% 10669 72.90% @ 81.01-82 86 0.59% 9799 66.96%
4171 28.50% 10568 72.21%  80.01-81 98 0.67% 9897 67.63%

UN: Q=T

10464 71.50%
10349 70.71%
10221 69.84%
10108 69.07%
10000 68.33%
9865 67.41%
9740 66.55%
9626 65.77%
9529 65.11%
9407 64.28%
9303 63.57%
9200 62.86%
9093 62.13%
8961 61.23%
8863 60.56%
8738 59.71%
8606 58.80%
8497 58.06 %
8392 57.34%
8273 56.53%
8132 55.57%
8001 54.67%
7879 53.84%
7752 52.97%
7618 52.05%
7509 51.31%
7400 50.56 %
7268 49.66%
7147 48.83%
7016 47.94%
6903 47.17%
6775 46.29%
6649 45.43%
6538 44.67%
6426 43.91%
6337 43.30%
6206 42.41%
6104 41.71%
5987 40.91%
5885 40.21%
5761 39.36%
5650 38.61%
5540 37.85%
5441 37.18%
5339 36.48%
5239 35.80%
5129 35.05%
5029 34.36%
4922 33.63%
4836 33.04%



N
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

o g
UN ‘QENEP: v
102 0.70%
120 0.82%
108 0.74%
115 0.79%
95 0.65%
108 0.74%
17 0.80%
114 0.78%
122 0.83%
111 0.76%
99 0.68%
96 0.66%
97 0.66%
91 0.62%
102 0.70%
94 0.64%
111 0.76%
96 0.66%
95 0.65%
93 0.64%
121 0.83%
93 0.64%
98 0.67%
114 0.78%
85 0.58%
101 0.69%
98 0.67%
118 0.81%
81 0.55%
95 0.65%
86 0.59%
88 0.60%
78 0.53%
78 0.53%
83 0.57%
90 0.61%
61 0.42%
61 0.42%
54 0.37%
69 0.47%
57 0.39%
59 0.40%
43 0.29%
39 0.27%
45 0.31%
39 0.27%
39 0.27%
39 0.27%
37 0.25%
32 0.22%

CENEEN 5
EmrERs BEt

N S=P )

9999 68.32%
10119 69.14%
10227 69.88%
10342 70.67%
10437 71.32%
10545 72.05%
10662 72.85%
10776 73.63%
10898 74.47%
11009 75.22%
11108 75.90%
11204 76.56%
11301 77.22%
11392 77.84%
11494 78.54%
11588 79.18%
11699 79.94%
11795 80.59%
11890 81.24%
11983 81.88%
12104 82.71%
12197 83.34%
12295 84.01%
12409 84.79%
12494 85.37%
12595 86.06%
12693 86.73%
12811 87.54%
12892 88.09%
12987 88.74%
13073 89.33%
13161 89.93%
13239 90.46%
13317 90.99%
13400 91.56%
13490 92.18%
13551 92.59%
13612 93.01%
13666 93.38%
13735 93.85%
13792 94.24%
13851 94.64%
13894 94.94%
13933 95.20%
13978 95.51%
14017 95.78%
14056 96.04%
14095 96.31%
14132 96.56%
14164 96.78%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4738

4636
4516
4408
4293
4198
4090
3973
3859
3737
3626
35627
3431
3334
3243
3141
3047
2936
2840
2745
2652
2531
2438
2340
2226
2141
2040
1942
1824
1743
1648
1562
1474
1396
1318
1235
1145
1084
1023
969
900
843
784
41
702
657
618
579
540
503

[Epaew
32.37%
31.68%
30.86%
30.12%
29.33%
28.68%
27.95%
27.15%
26.37%
25.53%
24.78%
24.10%
23.44%
22.78%
22.16%
21.46%
20.82%
20.06%
19.41%
18.76%
18.12%
17.29%
16.66%
15.99%
15.21%
14.63%
13.94%
13.27%
12.46%
11.91%
11.26%
10.67%
10.07%

9.54%
9.01%
8.44%
7.82%
7.41%
6.99%
6.62%
6.15%
5.76%
5.36%
5.06%
4.80%
4.49%
4.22%
3.96%
3.69%
3.44%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
28 0.19%
26 0.18%
30 0.20%
19 0.13%
23 0.16%
19 0.13%
21 0.14%
24 0.16%
15 0.10%
17 0.12%
13 0.09%
19 0.13%
19 0.13%
21 0.14%
13 0.09%
16 0.11%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%

5 0.03%
5 0.03%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
22 0.15%

RS Bat

NE
14192

14218
14248
14267
14290
14309
14330
14354
14369
14386
14399
14418
14437
14458
14471
14487
14508
14529
14547
14565
14583
14593
14603
14608
14613
14613
14613
14613
14613
14635

BTtk
96.97%
97.15%
97.36%
97.49%
97.64%
97.77%
97.92%
98.08%
98.18%
98.30%
98.39%
98.52%
98.65%
98.79%
98.88%
98.99%
99.13%
99.28%
99.40%
99.52%
99.64%
99.71%
99.78%
99.82%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

471
443
417
387
368
345
326
305
281
266
249
236
217
198
177
164
148
127
106
88
70
52
42
32
27
22
22
22
22
22

[Epaew

3.22%
3.03%
2.85%
2.64%
2.51%
2.36%
2.23%
2.08%
1.92%
1.82%
1.70%
1.61%
1.48%
1.35%
1.21%
1.12%
1.01%
0.87%
0.72%
0.60%
0.48%
0.36%
0.29%
0.22%
0.18%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%



